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Gabriel HD is pleased to announce the following new and added coverage for these commercial vehicles:
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Visit our website at www.gabriel.com to view our Online Catalog for specific model information.

New 
Gabriel 

Part 
Number

Make Series Model Description Year OEM Part 
Number(s) Position

83396 FREIGHTLINER Cascadia 113 , 116 & 126 Models with 12000 to 13300 lb 
Taperleaf Front Suspension 2018 - 2021

A90193
10-14193-000
10-14282-000
X9007009-73 

FRONT

Severe Duty Series  108SD, 114SD & 122SD Models with O.E.M. Numbers

Cascadia Day Cab and Sleeper cabs w/OEM Number and 12 
mm Top mounting bolt

85335 FREIGHTLINER M2 - Business Class Models with Rear 10000 lb - 15000 lb Low Profile 
AirLiner 2001 - 2021

16-16577-000
16-18711-000
471700002996

REAR

85724 FREIGHTLINER Severe Duty Series 108SD, 114SD & 122SD Models with FAS II (40,000 lb) 
Rear Air Suspension 2012 - 2021

16-15817-000
16-18708-000
471700002809
481700006848

SDA471700002809

REAR

85958 FREIGHTLINER Severe Duty Series  108SD, 114SD & 122SD Models with 12000 lb to 
20000 lb Front Axle 2012 - 2021 10-13809-000

471700003920 FRONT

85959 FREIGHTLINER M2 - Business Class M2-106 Models with 8000 to 16000 lb Front Axle and 
Taperleaf Spring 2009 - 2021

10-13760-000
471700002991

SDA471700002991
FRONT

83906 FREIGHTLINER CAB SHOCKS CAB2017 - 2021

18-67845-000
18-69674-000
814903012666
814903015188


