

PRODUCT BULLETIN

September 30, 2020

Gabriel HD is pleased to announce the following new and added coverage for these commercial vehicles:

New Gabriel Part Number	Make	Series	Model Description	Year	OEM Part Number(s)	Position
83396	FREIGHTLINER	Cascadia	113 , 116 & 126 Models with 12000 to 13300 lb Taperleaf Front Suspension	2018 - 2021	A90193 10-14193-000 10-14282-000 X9007009-73	FRONT
83906	FREIGHTLINER CAB SHOCKS	Severe Duty Series	108SD, 114SD & 122SD Models with O.E.M. Numbers	2017 - 2021	18-67845-000 18-69674-000 814903012666 814903015188	CAB
		Cascadia	Day Cab and Sleeper cabs w/OEM Number and 12 mm Top mounting bolt			
85335	FREIGHTLINER	M2 - Business Class	Models with Rear 10000 lb - 15000 lb Low Profile AirLiner	2001 - 2021	16-16577-000 16-18711-000 471700002996	REAR
85724	FREIGHTLINER	Severe Duty Series	108SD, 114SD & 122SD Models with FAS II (40,000 lb) Rear Air Suspension	2012 - 2021	16-15817-000 16-18708-000 471700002809 481700006848 SDA471700002809	REAR
85958	FREIGHTLINER	Severe Duty Series	108SD, 114SD & 122SD Models with 12000 lb to 20000 lb Front Axle	2012 - 2021	10-13809-000 471700003920	FRONT
85959	FREIGHTLINER	M2 - Business Class	M2-106 Models with 8000 to 16000 lb Front Axle and Taperleaf Spring	2009 - 2021	10-13760-000 471700002991 SDA471700002991	FRONT